
Vendor Contact 

Name 

Tele# Email Notes 

FASTENAL Chris 

Dolbow 

605-870-1177 cdolbow@fastenal.com  

LOWES Colleen 

Weaver 

734-258-6224 Colleen.weaver@lowes.com Is currently checking her 

stores in Burl County 

Access/CNA Jim 

Manton 

609-439-3876 jmanton@accessnj.org Email will be passed on to 

central collation point and 

then emailed back with 

update 

Werkliv 

 

Dan 

Goodfello

w 

(514) 451-2454 Daniel@werkliv.com 

 

 

The Art Craft 

Group 

Judith 

Zimmerm

an 

856.938.7065   

Medically 

Equipped 

William 

Bang 

 

 (1-855-8932-

7872), ext. 114 

UniformStatesOfAmerica.com 

 

 

Valken Sports Will 

Bourgault  

 

609-617-0733  will@valken.com Possible protective Masks 

NYB 

Distributers 

Tommy 631-905-1739  Water 

Supply One Natalie 

Browne 

856 625 0106 nbrowne@supplyone.com  

NUYU Misa Shin 917-688-4889 / 

917-688-4822 

misa@nuyubeauty.info  

Apparel 

Sourcing 

Group (ASG) 

Alex 

Viscusi 

 

972-822-8012 alex@apparelsourcinggrou

p.com 

 

NJFworldwid

e 

Alex 

Donofrio 

908-839-3705 njfsupply@gmail.com  
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